LLC
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:

Max. DC
Resistance
Max. Rated
Current
Min. Self-resonant
Frequency
Units nH - - MHz Ω mA MHz
Symbol L - Q Freq. DCR Ir S.R.F
AISC-1008-R47 470 G, J, K, M 50 25/100 1.19 470 450
AISC-1008-R56 560 G, J, K, M 50 25/100 1.33 400 390
AISC-1008-R62 620 G, J, K, M 45 25/100 1.4 300 375
AISC-1008-R68 680 G, J, K, M 45 25/100 1.47 400 360
AISC-1008-R75 750 G, J, K, M 45 25/100 1.54 360 360
AISC-1008-R82 820 G, J, K, M 45 25/100 1.61 400 330
AISC-1008-R91 910 G, J, K, M 35 25/50 1.68 380 295
AISC-1008-1R0 1,000 G, J, K, M 35 25/50 1.8 370 270
AISC-1008-1R2 1,200 G, J, K, M 35 7.9/50 2 310 200
AISC-1008-1R5 1,500 G, J, K, M 28 7.9/50 2.3 330 150
AISC-1008-1R8 1,800 G, J, K, M 28 7.9/50 2.6 300 120
AISC-1008-2R2 2,200 G, J, K, M 28 7.9/50 2.8 280 100
AISC-1008-1R7 2,700 G, J, K, M 22 7.9/25 3.2 290 90
AISC-1008-3R3 3,300 G, J, K, M 22 7.9/25 3.4 290 70
AISC-1008-3R9 3,900 G, J, K, M 17 7.9/25 3.6 260 60
AISC-1008-4R7 4,700 G, J, K, M 20 7.9/25 4 260 50
AISC-1008-5R6 5,600 G, J, K, M 20 7.9/25 5.7 240 40
AISC-1008-6R8 6,800 G, J, K, M 20 7.9/25 7.7 200 40
AISC-1008-8R2 8,200 G, J, K, M 20 7.9/25 10.7 150 30
AISC-1008F-R33 330 J, K, M 50 25/100 0.17 700 600
AISC-1008F-1R0 1,000 J, K, M 20 7.9/50 0.80 600 250
AISC-1008F-1R2 1,200 J, K, M 37 7.9/50 0.80 650 250
AISC-1008F-1R5 1,500 J, K, M 35 7.9/50 0.76 630 190
AISC-1008F-1R8 1,800 J, K, M 33 7.9/50 0.84 600 170
AISC-1008F-2R2 2,200 J, K, M 30 7.9/50 1.15 520 150
AISC-1008F-2R7 2,700 J, K, M 25 7.9/50 1.30 490 120
AISC-1008F-3R3 3,300 J, K, M 23 7.9/50 1.70 450 100
AISC-1008F-3R9 3,900 J, K, M 26 7.9/25 2.00 420 100
AISC-1008F-4R7 4,700 J, K, M 31 7.9/7.9 1.68 400 60
AISC-1008F-5R6 5,600 J, K, M 23 7.9/7.9 2.65 380 80
AISC-1008F-6R8 6,800 J, K, M 20 7.9/7.9 3.00 360 60
AISC-1008F-8R2 8,200 J, K, M 20 7.9/7.9 3.30 330 40
AISC-1008F-100 10,000 J, K, M 15 7.9/7.9 2.95 300 40
Electrical Specifications
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.